the school of arts + enterprise

24/25 BELL SCHEDULE

Period

Supervision

Breakfast

Passing

Block 1/2

Recess + Passing

Block 3/4

Lunch A

Passing to House A
HOUSE A

Passing House A to 5/6
Passing to House B
HOUSE B

Lunch B

Passing House B to 5/6
Block 5/6

Passing

Block 7

Passing

Block 8 & ELO-P

Time
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:20
8:20-8:30
8:30-9:55
9:55-10:10
10:10-11:35
11:35-12:05
12:05-12:15
12:15-12:55
12:55-1:00
11:35-11:40
11:40-12:20
12:20-12:50
12:50-1:00
1:00-2:30
2:30-2:35
2:35-3:20
3:20-3:30
3:30-5:00

6TH-8TH REGULAR DAY

Block
Supervision
Breakfast
Passing

A

Passing

B

Passing

&

Passing

D

Lunch
Passing

E

Passing
Wednesday Afternoon Arts

Period

Supervision

Breakfast

Passing

Block 1/2

Passing

Block 374

Lunch A

Passing to House A
HOUSE A

Passing House A to 5/6
Passing to House B
HOUSEB

Lunch B

Passing House Bto 5/6
Block 5/6

Passing

Block 7

Passing

Block 8 & ELO-P

Time
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:20
8:20-8:30
8:30-9:15
9:15-9:20
9:20-10:05
10:05-10:15
10:15-11:00
11:00-11:05
11:05-11:50
11:50-12:20
12:20-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45-3:20

MINIMUM DAY

Time
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:20
8:20-8:30
8:30-10:00
10:00-10:05
10:05-11:35
1:35-12:05
12:05-12:15
12:15-12:55
12:55-1:00
11:35-11:40
11:40-12:20
12:20-12:50
12:50-1:00
1:00-2:30
2:30-2:35
2:35-3:20
3:20-3:30
3:30-5:00

9TH-12TH REGULAR DAY

Version ]




