the school of arts + enterprise

24/25 BELL SCHEDULE

Supervision	7:30-8:00	4
Breakfast	8:00-8:20	
Passing	8:20-8:30	
Block 1/2	8:30-9:55	œ
Recess + Passing	9:55-10:10	4
Block 3/4	10:10-11:35	
Lunch A	11:35-12:05	5
Passing to House A	12:05-12:15	
HOUSE A	12:15-12:55	C
Passing House A to 5/6	12:55-1:00	П
Passing to House B	11:35-11:40	2
HOUSE B	11:40-12:20	
Lunch B	12:20-12:50	ፗ
Passing House B to 5/6	12:50-1:00	H
Block 5/6	1:00-2:30	œ
Passing	2:30-2:35	┸
Block 7	2:35-3:20	

Passing 3:20-3:30

Block 8 & ELO-P 3:30-5:00

Period Time

renou	Titile
Supervision	7:30-8:00
Breakfast	8:00-8:20
Passing	8:20-8:30
Block 1/2	8:30-10:00
Passing	10:00-10:05
Block 3/4	10:05-11:35
Lunch A	11:35-12:05
Passing to House A	12:05-12:15
HOUSE A	12:15-12:55
assing House A to 5/6	12:55-1:00
Passing to House B	11:35-11:40
HOUSE B	11:40-12:20
Lunch B	12:20-12:50
Passing House B to 5/6	12:50-1:00
Block 5/6	1:00-2:30
Passing	2:30-2:35
Block 7	2:35-3:20
Passing	3:20-3:30
Block 8 & FLO-P	3.30-5.00

Period Time

Block	Time
Supervision	7:30-8:00
Breakfast	8:00-8:20
Passing	8:20-8:30
A	8:30-9:15
Passing	9:15-9:20 9:20-10:05
В	9:20-10:05
Passing	10:05-10:15
C	10:15-11:00
Passing	11:00-11:05
D	11:05-11:50
Lunch	11:50-12:20
Passing	12:20-12:30
Ē	12:30-1:30
Passing	10:15-11:00 11:00-11:05 11:05-11:50 11:50-12:20 12:20-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-1:45
Wednesday Afternoon Arts	1:45-3:20

9TH-12TH REGULAR DAY